LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
MIC100 SERIES
Direct / Indirect Metal Sided Surface
PAGE J-15
METAL SIDED

MIC100 SERIES
BACK PLATE
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev.04-28-2022
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMP / WIRING
EXAMPLE UNV2MIC120 4R 2E8I
SPECIFIED
CROSS SECTION
 ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
SUFFIX
BP*
ELF
RIF
SUFFIX
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
3/8" K.O. 11/16" STEM MTG. K.O. 7/8" OFFSET K.O. 2" K.O.
PD
OPTICAL
OPTION
23_3/4"
5_1/2"
5_1/2"
1X4
2X2
&
2X4
11_3/4"
25"
23_3/4"
8_1/4"Off  C.
15  _1/4"
O/C
20" O/C
19"
O/C
49"
49"
23_3/4"
42"O/C
32"O/C
15_1/4"
O/C
19_1/4"
O/C
42" O/C
11_3/4"
19_5/8"Off  C.
15 _1/4"O/C
20_1/4"Off  C.
 OPTICAL OPTIONS
Perforated Shield/ White Acrylic
Curve Contour Acrylic Lens / Linear Pattern
PDA
CLP**
Direct / indirect metal sided surface  mounted luminaries.
20 ga. cold rolled steel welded housing.
Baked white powder coated finish, paint after fabrication.
Cold rolled steel reflectors, high reflectance, low gloss matte white finish.
Perforated center-mount metal light shield with polyethylene protecting trims, snap out for easy re-lamping
and maintenance.
120v  60Hz., 277v  60Hz.,  UNV  (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
 TYPE